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SF_DI 3

AUDIO_MUTE 5

MA[0..11] 3
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DCLK 3
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SF_CK 3
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SDA 8
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GPIO8 6

GPIO11 6

CVBS_INN 4
CVBS_INP 4

TV_POWER_ON/OFF 4
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D1 2,8
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0.1uF
C5
0.1uF

TOP

HA3

HEADER 24 SMD0.5 TOP

TOP

HA3

HEADER 24 SMD0.5 TOP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

C25

330pF

C25

330pF
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3

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

SDCLK

DQM1

DRAS#

MA5

MA9

DQ0

SDCKE

WP#

MA10
DQ9

DCAS#

DBA1

HOLD#SF_DO

DQ1

MA8

SF_CK

DCS#

DQ11

DQ15

MA6

SDCKE

CAS# DCAS#

MA7

MA4
DQ3

DQ5

MA11

DWE#
DCLK

MA0

RAS# DRAS#

DBA0BA0

MA1
DQ2MA2

DQ7

DQ10DCS#

DQ8

DBA0

SDCLK

DBA1BA1

SF_DI

DQ4
MA3

DWE#WE#

DQM0

DQ14

DQ6

DQ13
DQ12

SF_CS

MA[0..11]

DQ[0..15]

DQM[0..1]

BA[0..1]

DCLK
RAS#

WE#
CAS#

SF_CK

SF_DI
SF_DO

SF_CS

SF_CS 3V3

3V3

KEYC
KEYB

KEYD

KEYA

IR_OUT

IR

KEYA
KEYB
KEYC

IR_OUT
KEYD

IR

KEYB
KEYA AD_1

AD_0

3V3

KEYA

KEYB

3V3

SR_3V3

SR_3V3

3V3

SR_3V3

SR_3V3

3V3

3V3

SR_3V3

VCC

3V3

3V3

SF_CK 2

SF_DO 2

SF_CS 2
SF_DI 2

MA[0..11] 2

RAS# 2
CAS# 2

DQM[0..1] 2

WE# 2

DQ[0..15] 2

DCLK 2

BA[0..1] 2

IR_OUT 2

AD_1 1
AD_0 1

   
 

 
   

 

 
   

 

 

S-FLASH

DRAM I/F

OFF-PAGE CONNECTION

Serial Flash

KEY

+
C707
4.7uF+
C707
4.7uF

R64 10kR64 10k

R29
100R
R29
100R

L21 FBL21 FB

R52 NC/0RR52 NC/0R

R54
10R

R54
10R

U8

EN25F80

U8

EN25F80

CE#1
SO2
WP#3
VSS4 SI 5SCK 6HOLD# 7VDD 8

CN10
3Pin,1.25MM
CN10
3Pin,1.25MM

1
2
3

CB37
0.1uF
CB37
0.1uF

R38
10K
R38
10K

C28
0.1uF
C28
0.1uF

R62 10kR62 10k

CB38
0.1uF
CB38
0.1uF

TP41TP41

CB39
0.1uF
CB39
0.1uF

J25
5P1.25HV
J25
5P1.25HV

6 5
4
3
2
1

TP42TP42

R39 1KR39 1K

IR2

REMOTE5AA

IR2

REMOTE5AA

321

+ CE22
100uF/6.3v

+ CE22
100uF/6.3v

R65 10kR65 10k

TP43TP43

C40

NC/0.1uF

C40

NC/0.1uF

C39
0.1uF
C39
0.1uF

R66 10kR66 10k

TP44TP44

U20
ICP8838

SOIC8

U20
ICP8838

SOIC8

VDD1
IO12
IO23
IO34 IO4 5IO5/IROUT 6IO6/IRIN 7VSS 8

TP45TP45

U7

ESMT_M12L64164A

U7

ESMT_M12L64164A

VCC 1

DQ0 2
DQ1 4

VSSQ 12

DQ2 5
DQ3 7

VCCQ 9

DQ4 8
DQ5 10

VSSQ 46

DQ6 11
DQ7 13

DQML15
WE16 CAS17 RAS18 CS19

A1135 A10/AP22

A023
A124
A225
A326

VCC 14

VSS41

A429
A530
A631
A732
A833
A934

NC36

CKE37 CLK38

DQMH39

NC40

VCCQ 43

DQ8 42
DQ9 44

VSSQ 52

DQ10 45
DQ11 47

VCCQ 49

DQ12 48
DQ13 50
DQ14 51
DQ15 53

VSS54

BA0/A1320
BA1/A1221

VCCQ 3

VSSQ 6

VCC 27

VSS28

R63 33R63 33

R40 NC/0RR40 NC/0R

R67 10kR67 10k

CB36
0.1uF
CB36
0.1uF

R61 10kR61 10k

C41

NC/0.1uF

C41

NC/0.1uF

R59
NC/10R

R59
NC/10R

CB40
0.1uF
CB40
0.1uF
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4

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

ALIN_R

CVBS

LCH
RCH

CVBS_INP
CVBS_INN

LCH_IN

ALIN_L

CVBS_OUTCVBS

ALIN_L

CVBS_INN

LCH_IN

RCH_IN

ALIN_R

CVBS_INPVDO_IN

TV_SDA
TV_SCL

TV_AUDIO_R

TV_CVBS

SCL

SDA

TV_SCL

TV_SDA

TV_AUDIO_L TV_EN

RCH_IN

VIDEO_IN

TV_AUDIO_R

TV_AUDIO_L

//TV_ON/OFF

VIDEO_IN

TV_CVBS

//TV_ON/OFF

TV_EN

GPIO6

RCH

LCH

CVBS_OUT

VDO_IN

//TV_ON/OFF

VDO_IN

VIDEO_IN

TV_CVBS

89Q_3V3

VCC

89Q_3V3

5V_TV

GND

VCC
5V_TV

GND

3V3

CVBS 2

LCH 5
RCH 5

CVBS_INP 2
CVBS_INN 2

ALIN_R 2
ALIN_L 2

TV_POWER_ON/OFF 2

SCL 2

SDA 2

TV_AUDIO_L 2

TV_AUDIO_R 2

   
 

 
   

 

 
   

 

 

AV INTERFACE

[1.8uH] Close to connector

AV OUTPUT

AV INPUT
NEARLY CONNECTOR

AV/TV_CVBS_SWITCH

TV

AV/TV_CVBS_SWITCH

不带TV时，不贴U160   ,贴R212_OR电阻  
IN/OUT=0:TV_IN

IN/OUT=1:AV_IN

P4
AV_OUT
P4
AV_OUT

46
5

2

3 1

R76
18K
R76
18K

C611

0.1uF

C611

0.1uF

TP16TP16

R84
1uF
R84
1uF

TP215TP215

R75
10k
R75
10k

Q41
2N3904

Q41
2N3904

1

2
3

R247 NC/0RR247 NC/0R

TP217TP217

TP20TP20

L82
FB120R
L82
FB120R

C32

1uF

C32

1uF

C35

1uF

C35

1uF

TP218TP218

TP216TP216

R78
18K
R78
18K

C31

1uF

C31

1uF

C393

10pF

C393

10pF

TP19TP19

R373
510R

R373
510R

J18

8P1.25HV

J18

8P1.25HV

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

910

R79 7.5KR79 7.5K

TP18TP18

R83
75_1%
R83
75_1%

C394

10pF

C394

10pF

TP221TP221

TP15TP15

R81
18K
R81
18K

TP219TP219

C37
100pF
C37
100pF

C30
47pF
C30
47pF

R68 100R68 100

U160

NC/SGM3157

U160

NC/SGM3157

NC3
V+5

NO1

GND 2

OUT 4

EN 6

R251 NC/0RR251 NC/0R

R245 NC/0RR245 NC/0R

R252 NC/0RR252 NC/0R

R246 4.7KR246 4.7K

TP17TP17

D5
BAT54S
D5
BAT54S

1 3

2

R80
10k
R80
10k

R69
75_1%
R69
75_1%

C221
10uF/10v
C221
10uF/10v

C29

47nF

C29

47nF

R382 180RR382 180R

R72
18K
R72
18K

R73 7.5KR73 7.5K

TP220TP220

L30 10UHL30 10UH

Q42

2N3904

Q42

2N3904

1

23

R3774.7k R3774.7k

P2

AV_IN

P2

AV_IN

4 6
5

2

31

R383 180RR383 180R

Q18
AO2301

Q18
AO2301
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5

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

OPVCC

OP_Vref

AL

OPVCC

OP_Vref

AR

OP_VrefOPVCC

CVBS

LCH
RCH

CVBS_INP
CVBS_INN

ALIN_L
ALIN_R

AUDIO_MUTE

AR
AL

MUTE_ON

SEDIFF
VOL_CTL

SPKR+
SPKR-

SPKL+
SPKL-

SE/BTL
HP/LINE

HP_R

HP_L

SPKR+

SPKL+

SE/BTL HP_IN

MUTE_ON

SPKR-
SPKR+

SPKL+
SPKL-

R_A

L_A

LCH

RCH

AUDIO_MUTE

VOL_CTL

VOLUME_PWMVOLUME_PWM

L_TV R_TV

TV_AUDIO_R

TV_AUDIO_LL_TV

R_TVTVR

TVL

TVL

TVR

R_A

L_A

VCC

OP_Vref

SPK_VDD

SPK_VDD

SPK_VDD

SPK_VDD

VCC

SPK_VDD

VCC

SPK_VDD

CVBS 2,4

LCH 4
RCH 4

CVBS_INP 2,4
CVBS_INN 2,4

ALIN_L 2,4
ALIN_R 2,4

AUDIO_MUTE 2

AR 2
AL 2

SPKR+ 1

SPKL+ 1
SPKR- 5

SPKL- 5

VOLUME_PWM

TV_AUDIO_L 2

TV_AUDIO_R 2

TV_POWER_ON/OFF 2

   
 

 
   

 

 
   

 

 

Audio OP

Mute:   H
UnMute: L

AudioMute

AV INTERFACE

L为输出5和9
H为输出4和10

+ CE34
100uF/16v

+ CE34
100uF/16v

U22

TPA6019

U22

TPA6019

RHPIN4
RLINEIN5

LHPIN10
LLINEIN9

VDD7
PVDD13
PVDD211
RIN6
LIN8
BYPASS17
AGND18
PGND11
PGND213

FADE 16SHUT 15SEMAX 19SEDIIF 20VOLUME 21HP/LINE 22SE/BTL 23
LOUT- 12LOUT+ 14
ROUT- 2ROUT+ 24

C46 100pFC46 100pF

C164 0.47UFC164 0.47UF

R108
10
R108
10

R236 10KR236 10K

C64
100pF
C64
100pF

R233 1KR233 1K

R208

10K

R208

10K

R110

22k

R110

22k

R219 1KR219 1K

Q12
2N3904

Q12
2N3904

1

3 2

C49
0.1uF
C49
0.1uF

+CE2 100uF/16v+CE2 100uF/16v

R109
10k

R109
10k

R237 30KR237 30K

C183 1UFC183 1UF

R102
100R

R102
100R

R209

NC/10K

R209

NC/10K

Q10
2N3904
Q10
2N3904

1

3
2

+ CE1

220uF/16v

+ CE1

220uF/16v

C119 1uFC119 1uF

R113

10k

R113

10k

TP12TP12R97

22k

R97

22k

+

CE32

10uF/16v

+

CE32

10uF/16v

R181 100KR181 100K

R104

4.7K

R104

4.7K

R177 10RR177 10R

R238
10K
R238
10K

CB3

1uF

CB3

1uF

C117 1uFC117 1uF

Q28
MMBT3904
SOT23/SMD

Q28
MMBT3904
SOT23/SMD3

1

2

R239

15K

R239

15K

+

CE37

10uF/16v

+

CE37

10uF/16v

R248

10K

R248

10K

R100

10k

R100

10k

R178 10RR178 10R

R232 1KR232 1K

L36
FB120
L36
FB120

R176

100K

R176

100K

C184 0.1UFC184 0.1UF

+

-

U10A

NJM4558

+

-

U10A

NJM4558
3

2
1

8
4

+ CE35
47uF/16v

+ CE35
47uF/16v

R241 15KR241 15K

R190 4.7KR190 4.7K

R220 1KR220 1K

+ CE7

220uF/10v

+ CE7

220uF/10v

R179

1K

R179

1K

C185 0.1UFC185 0.1UF

+

-

U10B

NJM4558

+

-

U10B

NJM4558
5

6
7

8
4

C121

1uF

C121

1uF

+CE30

10uF/16v

+CE30

10uF/16v

R103 10kR103 10k

P1

PHONEJACK

P1

PHONEJACK

5

3

1

4

2

R218 4.7KR218 4.7K

R112
10k
R112
10k

R106 10kR106 10k

Q11
2N3904

Q11
2N3904

1

3 2R175
470K

R175
470K

+CE31

10uF/16v

+CE31

10uF/16v

R265 ORR265 OR

+CE36

10uF/16v

+CE36

10uF/16v

R101
5.1k
R101
5.1k

R240
100K
R240
100K

R250

10K

R250

10K

R114
5.1k
R114
5.1k

TP14TP14

R90
10k
R90
10k

Q19
2N3906
Q19
2N3906

1

3
2

+

CE33 10uF/16v

+

CE33 10uF/16v

+CE4 100uF/16v+CE4 100uF/16v

D15

1N4148

D15

1N4148

1 2

R116
10k
R116
10k

R249

10K

R249

10K

C163 1UFC163 1UF

R201 NC/1.5KR201 NC/1.5K

C50
1000pF
C50
1000pF

C47
1000pF
C47
1000pF

R180

1K

R180

1K

C48 100pFC48 100pF

R205 1.5KR205 1.5K

C63
100pF
C63
100pF

R167 100KR167 100K
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6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

FCI_CMDSD_CMD MS_BS USB_DM

USB_DP

FCI_D0

SD_CLK MS_CLK

MS_INS

USB_DM
USB_DP

USB_5V

SDA
SCL

GPIO9
GPIO8
GPIO7

SD_D0 MS_D0

FCI_CLK

FCI_D0

FCI_CLK

FCI_CMD

GAME_D1

GAME_CLK
GAME_LATCH
GAME_D0

MS_INS

MS_CLK

MS_D0

MS_BS

3V3

SD_D0

SD_CLK

SD_CMD

GPIO9

GPIO7
GPIO8

D1
D0

Gxyz_5V

SDA

SCL

GAME_LATCH

GAME_CLK

D0
D1

FCI_CLK
FCI_CMD
FCI_D0

3V3

VCC

VCC

3V3

3V3

3V3

Gxyz_5V

USB_DM 2

USB_DP 2

SDA 2,8
SCL 2,8

GPIO7 2

GPIO9 2
GPIO8 2

D1 2,8
D0 2,8

   
 

  

 
   

 

  

 
   

 

  

 

close to MCR connector
USB I/F

MCR I/F

OFF-PAGE CONNECTION

USB I/F

MCR I/F

close to USB connector

USB走线最好能够等长，并且保证最小10MIL宽度。

GAME

GPIO2
GPIO29

UP1_7

UP1_6

CARD

GAME

TP224TP224

R
11

7
10

k
R

11
7

10
k

CB45
0.1uF
CB45
0.1uF

CB47
0.1uF
CB47
0.1uF TP22TP22

R
18

7
10

k/
N

C
R

18
7

10
k/

N
C

C51
18pF/NC

C51
18pF/NC

J9

CON6_1.25
CON6/DIP/1.25

J9

CON6_1.25
CON6/DIP/1.25

1
2
3
4
5
6

4:GND
3:D+

2:D-
1:VCC1

3

2

4

J4
USB

USBCON4

4:GND
3:D+

2:D-
1:VCC1

3

2

4

J4
USB

USBCON4

2
3
4

1

5
6

7
8

Q7
2N3906

Q7
2N3906

1

2
3

+CE39
100uF/10v

+CE39
100uF/10v

R126 100R126 100

R221 33RR221 33R

TP225TP225

Q8
2N3906

Q8
2N3906

1

2
3

R
18

8
10

k/
N

C
R

18
8

10
k/

N
C

CB55
0.1uF
CB55
0.1uF

R243 33RR243 33R

D8
MLVG06031000W05BP/SMD/NC

D8
MLVG06031000W05BP/SMD/NC

R127 33RR127 33R

C53
18pF/NC

C53
18pF/NC

D9
MLVG06031000W05BP/SMD/NC
D9
MLVG06031000W05BP/SMD/NC

TP222TP222

C52
18pF/NC

C52
18pF/NC

R183 33RR183 33R

R229
1K
R229
1K

TP226TP226

R196
G_4.7K
R196
G_4.7K

R133 4.7KR133 4.7K

TP223TP223

R230
1K
R230
1K

TP21TP21R185 4.7KR185 4.7K

R203
G_4.7K
R203
G_4.7K

3 in 1 CONNECTOR

SD/MMC

MS

J3
3in1CONNECTOR

3 in 1 CONNECTOR

SD/MMC

MS

J3
3in1CONNECTOR

CD_SD 1

DAT2_SD 22CD/DAT3_SD 20CMD_SD 17

VSS_SD 6WPGND_SD 5

CLK_SD 9

VSS_SD 14

DAT0_SD 4DAT1_SD 3WP_SD 2

VSS_MS 21VCC_MS 19SCLK_MS 18

DAT1 10

INS_MS 15DAT2 13SDIO_MS 11

DAT3 16

BS_MS 8VSS_MS 7

GND 23
GND 24
GND 25
GND 26

VDD_SD 12

F1
FB120
F1
FB120

R244 33RR244 33R

R
18

6
10

k/
N

C
R

18
6

10
k/

N
C
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7

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

89Q_VCOM
VCOM

VX
VX

BOUT
GOUT
ROUT

CLK1

VGH
VGL

VCOM

STVL
CKV
OEV

LED-
LED+

89Q_G
89Q_B
89Q_R

89Q_VCOM

LED+

LED_EN

LED+

VGH

LED_EN

89Q_B
89Q_G
89Q_R

GOUT
ROUT

BOUT

LED-

SPKR-
SPKR+

SPKL+
SPKL-

VCC

VX

VCC

AMP_VDD
VCC

VCC
3V3

VGH

VGL

VGL

VGH

3V3

HCK15
STHL5
OEH5

STVL5

OEV5
CKV5

89Q_G 1
89Q_B 1
89Q_R 1
89Q_VCOM 1

LED_EN 1

SPKR+1

SPKL+1
SPKR-5

SPKL-5

   
 

 

 
   

 

 

 
   

 

 

 

VCOM

BJT Amplifier for RGB Video

7" PANEL
Analog Panel

Closed to HA2

VCOM-DC:   1.9V;        1.8V
VCOM-AC:   5.6V;        5.5V

VGL:      -6V;              -10V
VGH:      18V;               15V
I:        80mA;               100mA
V:        9.6V;               10.5V

CLAA070JC01; HSD070I651;

TO TFT

StepUp Circuit

LED BACKLIGHT Control

Adjust this resistor for different Panel Current

BAT:6.4V means Low power
BATTERY

Q21
2N3904
Q21
2N3904

1
3

2

R171
30K
R171
30K

D4

BAT54S

D4

BAT54S

3

2

1

D16

LBAT54C

D16

LBAT54C

3

1

2
C114

100nF/0603

C114

100nF/0603

R168 1KR168 1K

C95

T_0.1uF

C95

T_0.1uF

L35 FB600RL35 FB600R

C123

0.1uF

C123

0.1uF

U24
SGM9123
U24
SGM9123

IN11
IN22
IN33

VCC4 GND 5OUT3 6OUT2 7OUT1 8

R138
2k
R138
2k

L27 LQH6PPN220M43L27 LQH6PPN220M43

C55 NC/15pFC55 NC/15pF

R134 27kR134 27k

C171

1UF

C171

1UF

C116

0.1uF

C116

0.1uF

R129

33R

R129

33R

CB50

0.1uF

CB50

0.1uF

Q30
2N3904

Q30
2N3904

1

3
2

R206 33RR206 33R

+ CE50

10UF/6.3V

+ CE50

10UF/6.3V

R198 33RR198 33R

D13
10V
D13
10V

C57

100pF

C57

100pF

C131

0.1uF

C131

0.1uF

R199 33RR199 33R

R14010R R14010R

C61

100pF

C61

100pF

R130
5.1R
R130
5.1R

+CE47

47UF/10V

+CE47

47UF/10V

CN12
FPC26P0.5MM

CN12
FPC26P0.5MM

11
22

33
44
55

66
77
88

99
1010
1111
1212

1313
1414
1515

1616
1717
1818

1919
2020
2121
2222

2323
2424
2525

2626

27
27

28
28

R55

4.7K

R55

4.7K

C56
NC/22pF
C56
NC/22pF

R228
47k
R228
47k

R136
6.2k
R136
6.2k

R182 100RR182 100R

+ EC1
10u/25V
1206

+ EC1
10u/25V
1206

+ CE42
100uF/10v

+ CE42
100uF/10v

D34
NC/UDZ15B

D34
NC/UDZ15B

C59

100pF

C59

100pF

R141
30K
R141
30K

D20

BAT54S

D20

BAT54S

3

1

2

+

-

U12A

NJM4558

+

-

U12A

NJM4558

3

2
1

8
4

CB57

0.1uF

CB57

0.1uF

+ CE74
10uF/16V

+ CE74
10uF/16V

CB48
0.1uF
CB48
0.1uF

R170 33RR170 33R

R631 10RR631 10R

R132
5.1R,NC
R132
5.1R,NC

+

-

U12B

NJM4558

+

-

U12B

NJM4558
5

6
7

8
4

CB52

0.1uF

CB52

0.1uF

R148
270R_1%

R148
270R_1%

+ CE75

10uF/25V

+ CE75

10uF/25V

+ CE48

10UF/25V

+ CE48

10UF/25V

R376 1kR376 1k
C132
0.1uF
C132
0.1uF

R146
270R_1%

R146
270R_1%

R147
270R_1%

R147
270R_1%

CB51

0.1uF

CB51

0.1uF

CB49
0.1uF
CB49
0.1uF

R1350R R1350R

U2

AP3127

U2

AP3127

FB 3

OV 5

LX 1

GND2
SD4
IN6

D14
10V
D14
10V

+ CE45

100UF/16V

+ CE45

100UF/16V

R137
10k

R137
10k

R131
5.1R
R131
5.1R

D29
NC/UDZ10B

D29
NC/UDZ10B

+ CE49

220UF/6.3V

+ CE49

220UF/6.3V
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公司主页：www.achieversz.com 

http://www.pdffactory.com

